

ORDER BELOW EXH. 8

Accused be released on P.B. and S.B. of Rs. 15,000/-

Date- 07/03/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Shirur-Ghodnadi, Pune

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH. 9 TO 14

Filed.

Date- 07/03/2026

(J.A. Zari)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Shirur-Ghodnadi, Pune